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Huatai %2 HA5800B (2RU) &%, &I ai il %6 /£ 1540~ 1563nm IMRIEFS . &
PEfE. FTTP KZhE. Z 1M BLTBORES . R il LA & T — AN ek Rk CWDM 5y
SHEE . FAANER EBOGE, LS %R OLT PON H. £/~ 1550nm (CATV) [fi
JEHAESSEH T 1310 / 1490nm (U, iinmb 1 s 8o, e T R G fabn AT SE T .

HAS5800B 1] 54F{i] FTTx PON $i AR 3%, AN =Mabd. eers) ), $245 7 Rl R R AL
AR TR

HAS800B AT WA K 5 R4k, BPLR AR, 7B RO 28K F{IGKE 7 EDFA, #ith
9% 2% EYDFA, #HLEH A G2 Pin=0dBm I}, M &% <5.5dB. AMEH & [FHE%
P T B D C TR A e e R AR R e S R AL

HAS5800B i th: FL 10 25 i R ) 22 v oG s A AT YR 6 4F . 5e3% 1) APC. ACC. ATC #54l,
LT 0 XSG T, (R3E T PUMP Laser [fK Zay fil s al 55 T4E .

HAS5800B Fi it [t LCD $2 BN TAES RS, o2k, WOt M, #2408 T3
iz i, RS232 Fl R1I45 $2 4L B AT /EF1 SNMP WA 1. TG 6 1134 vl 76 §if 1h B 22235
] PR S THI AR 202 o

T BBV R R & 2%

I

HA5800B nJ P e (HE 2x1 YeFR),

HAS5800B HAT HLf5 2 1f) &4 n] SEPE RN A5 B, i i il SRR S PE e i b, 2
RN RS S 1 B ARIE B

HA5800B: 19” 2RU WL, Mm%k 41dBm (13000mW), XM LC/APC, &%

nfHeft 64 Mok, A& 64 H EBOLA.
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2.0 SR
AL O AN B LR CWDM, PRLT =3, KE T Ler %g
LD B, SR R AT AT SEME, AR J32 BRI I 2% A 4 R AR
HeA AT FTTx PON $A: EPON/GEPON, GPON
BT 1260~13000mW (31~41dBm)
2U HLAE W £ ik 64 A BBEOE T, BT OLT; 64 4~ 1550nm it ., &1
1310/1490nm % it
P B 7S T B BORSE,  JCT EDFA 200, HRPEIK R % CNR. MER %51k
fiC: 75 R4 <5.5dB
SE3% M RS232, SNMP
HLARS 200 010 2 4 W] S P ) 5% A 1
FCE ] e, AT, N
AIEXOEHIAN, W 2X1EIFR
AEXCEYE . 1+1 %4y
AR BE A b IS ] 98%
A AR B I B A 85%
AJBEAIC L FE 95%
Ml SRS R 1 BE A A B
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fabz
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Min. Typ. Max.
CATV TAEMK (nm)| 1540 1563 CATV
OLT i i & (nm) 1310/1490
CATV i Kol i 4516 (dB) 0.8 1550nm
OLT 3 Kol ot 4 e (dB) 0.8 1310/1490nm
CATV 1 OLT sk s (dB)| 40
BB % (for OLT) (pcs) 64
CATV i N\t # (dBm) -10 +10
SR (dBm) 41
s Dk (pcs) 64
‘ B D DA (dBm) 0 22
i it A A (dB)| -0.5 +0.5
B e (dB) -20 A
" i HH D 2 AT G (dBm) -6 0 Ak
4.5 5.5 HA5800B-1x 111
75 A% (Pin=0dBm) (dB)
5.0 6.0 HA5800B-2x 11111
TFSRI 5] (ms) 8.0 HA5800B-2x 11111
frdRAH K HFE(PDL) (dB) 0.3
fidAH a1 25 (PDG) (dB) 0.4
fi it (L (PMD) (ps) 0.3
N/ R g (dB) 30
SRV D 2 (dBm) -30
[ 5 HE (dB)| 55 APC
SNMP 5 iz 1 R145
il
| RS232
+ 90 265 220VAC
E| (V)
30 72 -48VDC
% 3 7

D
=




Ui (W) 84
AR (°c)| -5 65
A7 (°c)| -40 80
TAEARRR (%) 5 95
JF (W)x(D)x(H) ™ 19X14.7%3.5 HA5800B (2U)
5.0 JtHA
5.1 HA5800B-1x OO0 C&E#)
il L

Optical input

1xN

_____________________ 4 ===

w:h Uplink for OLT
1

J_W:p Uplink for OLT
I CATV Optical

5.2 HA5800B-2x OO0 (REXFX)

Operating
conditions Set points
& Alarms

inputA

input B

Serial interface

Amplifier Gontroller

2x1 Switch

Out Monitor
(Optional)

CWDM1543

= e * N

1 :
RN

|
1

J_W:p Uplink for OLT
1

CATYV Optical

Out Monitor
(Optional)
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7.0 FERZRF
5 T IR o H B BEATR b ARz
HA5831B-1x032
31dBm (1260mW) 32 13.0 SC/APC. LC/APC
HA5831B-2x032
HA5832B-1x032
32dBm (1600mW) 32 14.0 SC/APC. LC/APC
HA5832B-2x032
HA5833B-1x032
33dBm (2000mW) 32 15.0 SC/APC. LC/APC
HA5833B-2x032
HA5834B-1x032
34dBm (2500mW) 32 16.0 SC/APC. LC/APC
HA5834B-2x032
HA5835B-1x032
35dBm (3200mW) 32 17.0 SC/APC. LC/APC
HA5835B-2x032
HA5836B-1x016
16 21.5 SC/APC. LC/APC
HA5836B-2x016
36dBm (4000mW)
HA5836B-1x032
32 18.0 SC/APC. LC/APC
HA5836B-2x032
HA5837B-1x032
32 19.0 SC/APC. LC/APC
HA5837B-2x032
37dBm (5000mW)
HA5837B-1x064
64 15.5 LC/APC
HA5837B-2x064
HA5838B-1x032
32 20.0 SC/APC. LC/APC
HA5838B-2x032
38dBm (6300mW)
HA5838B-1x064
64 16.5 LC/APC
HA5838B-2x064
HA5839B-1x032
32 21.0 SC/APC. LC/APC
HA5839B-2x032
39dBm(8000mW)
HA5839B-1x064
64 17.5 LC/APC
HA5839B-2x064
HA5840B-1x032
32 22.0 SC/APC. LC/APC
HA5840B-2x032
40dBm(10000mW)
HA5840B-1x064
64 18.5 LC/APC
HA5840B-2x064
HA5841B-1x032
32 23 SC/APC. LC/APC
HA5841B-2x032
41dBm(13000mW)
HA5841B-1x064
64 19.5 LC/APC

HA5841B-2x064
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8.0 ITRHER
HA5S5800B- 0 Ox OOO-00-0/00-mo0

Fagn| Tk | raxm |PIORnese e | wasos | meeom | geses | eset | e | swe06w
CATVIE | o | 1640~ | o |FTTxPON 31] 31 |B|2RUJO] % | | wOmA [032) 320 |LA|LC/APC| S | BBR | 22| 220VAC| |
HmAR| " 1o6snm T | RO [55] 32 [a[trule|[Tw| | FSWIEN (45 4o [Lp|Lciupc| O | mmsm | 48] -asvoc

33| 33 |c|aru ,| moma salsciarc) | | [ asvoc |, | wi

34| 34 |E|sRU (HSwitch) spisciupe| | | FuEE 8220VAC O

35| 35

36| 36

a7| a7

38| 38

se| a9

40| 40

41| a1

BUNAEZR A HARA R A
www.catvworld.net.cn

E-mail: ht@catvworld.net.cn




	目录
	产品概述
	产品特点
	主要应用
	技术指标
	光电图
	HA5800B-1x口口口（常规）
	HA5800B-2x口口口 （内置光开关）

	机箱尺寸图
	2U机架
	2U热插拔机架

	产品系列
	订货信息

